
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

33-103. Exam Schedule

Fri, 19 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physics Seminar in English  B20-202  Pisarev A.A.
Sat, 20 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Modeling of Plasma Processes  B20-202  Tsvetkov I.V.
Mon, 22 Apr 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Current Issues in plasma physics  B20-202  Gasparyan Y.M.
Mon, 22 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Hot Plasma and Controlled Fusion  B20-202  Gasparyan Y.M., Prishvitsyn A.S.
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Lasers and Laser Applications in Plasma Diagnostics  B20-202

 Savyolov A.S.
Thu, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-301, B23-302, B23-311, B23-312, B23-361, B23-401, B23-402, B23-403,

B23-413, B23-601, B23-602, B23-603, B23-604, B23-605, B23-611, B23-612, B23-614,
B23-901, B23-902  Gasparyan Y.M., Egorov I.D.

Fri, 17 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for
seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-202  Savyolov A.S.,
Gasparyan Y.M.

Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Current Issues in plasma physics  M23-208  Gasparyan Y.M.
Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Plasma Technologies  M23-208  Evsin A.E.
Wed, 22 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Hot Plasma and Controlled Fusion M23-208  Prishvitsyn A.S., Gasparyan Y.M.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST  B21-202  Krashevskaya G.V., Evsin A.E.
Fri, 24 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Plasma Spectroscopy  M23-208  Lisitsa V.S.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Plasma Theory  M23-208  Marenkov E.D.


